
        PAPER TOWEL
Industrial Roll Paper Towel, Consumption Control Systems

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Industrial White Roll Towels

a) PTSC1930 White Swan  8" White - 205' per roll 24 rolls $36.55

PTSC1600 White Swan  8" Embossed - 500' / roll 12 rolls $58.30

PTSC1150 Embassy 8" Premium - 750' per roll 6 rolls $70.35

PTSC1161 Embassy  8" Embossed - 1000' per roll 6 rolls $93.45

PTSC1190 Embassy  8" Embossed - 500' per roll 12 rolls $86.05

PTSC1961 White Swan  8" Long Roll Towel - 1200' 6 rolls $93.45

Industrial Kraft Roll Towels

PTSC1830 Esteem   Kraft 8" - 205' per roll 24 rolls $42.30

PTSC1845 Esteem   Kraft 8" - 425' per roll 12 rolls $51.15

PTSC1855 Esteem   Kraft 8" - 800' per roll 6 rolls $52.05

Systems 8" Roll Towel - **No Charge Dispenser Programs Available** 

PTSC1959 White Swan  Embossed 8" Towel - 800' 6 rolls $67.75

PTSC1969 White Swan  Emboss. 8" Towel - 1200' 6 rolls $92.05

PTSC1169 Embassy  8" Embossed - 1000' per roll 6 rolls $92.05

PTSC1249 Embassy  Supreme  8" Towel - 600' 6 rolls $64.20

PTSC1320 Embassy 2 ply, Centre-Pull Towel 6 rolls x 600' $46.65

PTEW600 M Brand, Centre-Pull Towel 6 rolls x 600' $34.20
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        PAPER TOWEL
Singlefold & Multifold Towel, Kitchen Roll Towel

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Singlefold and Multifold Towels
a) PTSC1904 White Swan   Singlefold White 16 x 250 $40.20

PTSC01014 Embassy  Singlefold White 16 x 250 $57.10

e) PTSC01254 Embassy  Executive Singlefold White 20 x 150 $64.20

PTSC1800 Scott Esteem   Singlefold Kraft 16 x 250 $36.70

PTSC1920 White Swan  Multifold White 10 x 400 $40.20

PTSC01820 Scott Esteem   Multifold Kraft 10 x 400 $34.95

Kitchen Rolls

PTSC01890 White Swan  Professional - 90 sheets 24 rolls $36.70

PTSC01870 White Swan  Twin - 2 rolls x 80 sheets 12 packs $29.80

PTSC1844 Embassy  Deluxe  - 72 sheets 24 rolls $49.30

Paper Towel Dispensers 

DISC9100 DaVinci  Multifold Towel Dispenser each $40.50

DIFR101 Universal  Towel Dispenser - White each $25.50

DIFR103 Universal  Towel Dispenser - Stainless each $68.35
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TOWEL DISPENSERS
Conventional, Jombo Roll, Control System

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Roll Towel Dispensers - Commodity

DISC9840 Autoflow  Electronic Towel Dispenser each $172.00

DISC9772 Designer  Push Bar Towel Dispenser each $103.95

DISC9783 Designer  Lever Towel Dispenser each $82.75

DISC9775 DaVinci  Lever Towel Dispenser - White each $112.15

DISC9730 Titan  Hands Free Towel Dispenser each $123.40

DISC9400 Designer  Centre Pull Towel Dispenser each $46.90

System Roll Towel Dispensers -  **No Charge Dispenser Programs Available** 

DISC9909 Titan  Electronic Towel Dispenser - Black each $135.75

DISC9919 Titan  Electronic Towel Dispenser - White each $135.75

DISC9749 Titan Hands Free Towel Dispenser - Black each $103.60

DISC9799 Titan Hands Free Towel Dispenser - White each $103.60

DISC9709 Designer  Push Bar Towel Dispenser each $31.90

DISC9739 Designer  Easy-Flow Towel Dispenser each $25.30
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BATHROOM TISSUE
Conventional, Jombo Roll, Control System

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Bathroom Tissue

a) TTSC05440 Purex Supreme , 418 sheets 40 rolls $44.20

b) TTSC05705 Purex   2 ply, 506 sheets 60 rolls $56.10

c) TTSC05134 White Swan   2 ply, 420 sheets 48 rolls $34.00

d) TTWS05103 White Swan   1ply, 1000 sheets 48 rolls $45.55

Jumbo Roll Bathroom Tissue  

k) TTSC05620 Purex   J.R.T. 2 ply - 1000' per roll 8 rolls $45.10

l) TTSC05610 White Swan   J.R.T. 1 ply - 2000' pe roll 8 rolls $45.10

TTSC5653 White Swan  J.R.T. 1 ply - 4000' per roll 4 rolls $45.10

TTSC5662 Esteem  J.R.T. 2 ply - 1000' per roll 8 rolls $30.90

Bathroom Tissue Systems - **No Charge Dispenser Programs Available** 

n) TTSC05625 Purex Mini-Max  2 ply - 750' per roll 18 rolls $83.50

n) TTSC05629 Purex Mini-Max2  ,  2 ply - 750' per roll 18 rolls $83.50

TTSC05649 Purex Micro-Max  ,  2 ply - 450' per roll 18 rols $57.25
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BATHROOM TISSUE
Conventional, Jombo Roll, Control System

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Conventional Bathroom Tissue Dispensers

a) DISC9662 Designer Twin Dispenser - Black each $29.65

DIFR150 Frost Twin BT Dispenser - Stainless each $17.85

DIFR146 Frost   Single BT Dispenser - Stainless each $9.75

DIFR165 Frost Double BT Dispenser - Stainless each $103.35

Jumbo Roll Bathroom Tissue Dispensers  

DISC9635 JRT BT Dispenser - Stainless each $48.70

DISC9622 Designer JRT  BT Dispenser - Black each $31.00

DISC9642 Designer JRT  Twin BT Dispenser - Black each $60.60

DISC9682 Designer Jumbo  BT Dispenser - Black each $51.25

System Bathroom Tissue Dispensers - **No Charge Dispenser Programs Available** 

DISC9669 Mini-Max2   Dispenser - Black each $15.55

DISC9659 Mini-Max2   Dispenser - White each $15.55

DISC9699 Micro-Max   Dispenser - White each $15.55

DISC9689 Micro-Max   Dispenser - Black each $15.55

DISC9615 Mini-Max   Dispenser - Stainless each $74.35

DISC9665 Mini-Max  Dispenser - Black each $52.15
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TISSUE PRODUCTS
Facial Tissue and Napkins Napkins

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Facial Tissue

FTSC8300 White Swan   Facial Tissue 36 boxes $37.05

FTSC8920 Embassy Supreme   Facial Tissue 36 boxes $52.80

FTSC8500 White Swan Medical Wipes 80 boxes $93.40

Facial Tissue Dispensers

DIFR180 Stainless Facial Tissue Dispenser $45.00

Dinner Napkins

a) KPSC7600 White Swan  Dinner Napkins case $78.00
    (2 ply, 8 fold - 12 packs x 200 napkins )

KPSC7900 White Swan  Dinner Napkins case $63.70
    (1 ply, 8 fold - 12 packs x 250 napkins )

b) KPSC7400 White Swan , Luncheon Napkins case $81.10
    (1 ply, 4 fold - 16 packs x 250 napkins )

KPSC7200 White Swan  Beverage Napkins case $69.55
    (1 ply, 4 fold - 10 packs x 500 napkins )

Greenleaf Jr. Dispenser Napkins case $41.55

Facial Tissue Dispensers

DIFR180 Stainless Jr. Napkin Dispenser $31.20
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VALUE LINE PRODUCTS
Paper Towel and Bathroom Tissue

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Industrial 8" White Roll Towels

PTRT205W 8" White Paper Towel - 205' roll 24 rolls $32.10

PTRT422W 8" White Paper Towel - 420' roll 12 rolls $34.05

PTRT802W 8" White Paper Towel - 800' roll 6 rolls $34.65

Industrial 8" Kraft Roll Towels

PTRT205K 8" Kraft Paper Towel - 205' roll 24 rolls $28.90

PTRT422K 8" Kraft Paper Towel - 420' roll 12 rolls $31.00

PTRT802K 8" Kraft Paper Towel - 800' roll 6 rolls $31.30

Industrial Singlefold Towels

PTSF16250W Singlefold White Paper Towel 16 x 250 $30.55

PTSF16250K Singlefold Kraft Paper Towel 16 x 250 $27.30

Industrial Multifold Towels

PTMF12334W Multifold White Paper Towel 12 x 334 $32.10

PTMF12334K Multifold Kraft Paper Towel 12 x 334 $27.30

Conventional Bathroom Tissue

TTBRT48422 Vista Bathroom Tissue, 2 ply 420 sheet 48 rolls $28.50

TTBRT48505 Vista Bathroom Tissue, 2 ply 500 sheet 48 rolls

Junior Jumbo Bathroom Tissue

TTMJ1000 M Brand Jumbo 2ply 1000' 12 x 1000' $39.40

TTMJT1992 Mont Royal 2ply JRT (16lbs) 8 Rolls $27.00

TTMJT1400 Mont Royal 2ply JRT (14lbs) 8 Rolls $25.45

TTMJT1994 Chalet 2ply premium JRT (10lbs) 8 Rolls $18.75
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HAND SOAPS
Lotion Soaps, Heavy Duty with Pumice, Powder, Bar Soaps

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Propour Cartridge Soap 

d) HSDE920 Propour 2000  Cartridge Soap Disp. each $32.95

e) HSDE008 Propour Inhibit Ultra Hygeine Cleanser case $95.80

f) HSDE028 Propour Aquaress  Head & Body case $73.00

h) HSDE878 Propour Encompass   Body Cleanser case $79.15

i) HSDE007 Propour 1000  Inhibit  Hygeine Cleanser case $120.10

k) HSDE027 Propour Aquaress Body Shampoo case $97.75

Hypor Cartridge Soap ( 12 x 1 litre per case )

j) HSDE002 Hypor Inhibit  Ultra Hygeine Cleanser case $120.10

k) HSDE022 Hypor Aquaress  Head & Body case $96.70

l) HSDE042 Hypor Sceptre  Skin Cleanser case $77.80

m) HSDE872 Hypor Encompass  Body Cleanser case $105.15

HSDE052 Hypor Florafree  Anti-bacterial Soap case $88.20

Grime Eater Lotion Soaps

a) HSGE17-01 Tender Care  Lotion c/w Pump - 250 ml. bottle $3.25

b) HSGE30-10 Soothing Aloe  Lotion gallon $13.95

HSGE17-00 Tender Care  Pink Lotion gallon $9.40

HSGE17-05 Tender Care  Pink Lotion pail $49.30

c) HSGE16-10 Antiseptic  Lotion Soap gallon $15.90

JASODOVE1 Dove  Hand Soap gallon $19.60

HSRM11259336 Enviro-Chem Hand Soap gallon $15.45
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HAND SOAPS
Deb Canada Industrial Soaps, Scott Cartridge Soaps, Powder, Bar Soaps

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Deb Canada Systems

e) HSDE925 Propour 4000   Soap Dispenser each $31.50

f) HSDE164 Quick Shift  Oil & Grease Remover 4 x 3.5l $144.85

g) HSDE925 Propour 2000   Soap Dispenser each $16.00

h) HSDE198 Propour Lime  Natural Hand Cleanser 6 x 2 litre $116.10

HSDE158 Propour 2000   Great White Cleaner 6 x 2 litre $98.10

HSDE058 Propour 2000  Florafree Antibacterial 6 x 2 litre $69.30

Lotion Soaps with Pumice

d) HSGE12-04 Orange Lotion  with Pumice c/w pump    gallon $21.00

HS0141270 Orango  Lotion with Pumice c/w pump gallon $19.15

f) HSGE48-04 Heavy Duty Action Plus  c/w pump gallon $20.40

HSGE8-17 Pump Dispenser for gallons each $2.70

Industrial Powder Hand Soaps

a) HSAR32041 #204 Powdered Hand Soap   50 lbs.  box $55.75

Industrial Bar Soaps

a) HSDE08176 85gr. Unwrapped Bar Soap box $61.95

d

f

d

f
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DEB SOAP SYSTEMS
Debonnaire, Propour, Hypor Systems

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Debonnaire Foam Soap ( 8 x 1 litre per case )

a) HSDE950 Debonnaire  Cartridge Soap Dispenser each $29.95

b) HSDE212 Debonnaire  Foaming Cleanser case $88.45

c) HSDE218 Debonnaire Anti-bacterial  Foam Soap case $99.55

HSDE274 EcoFoam  Foaming Cleanser case $95.05

Kruger Foam Soap 

HSSC09250 DaVinci  Foam Soap Dispenser each $29.95

HSSC03400 DaVinci Luxury Foam  Soap 12 litre per case $132.25

HSSC03420 DaVinci Anibacterial Foam  Soap 12 litre per case $164.35

HSSC9450 Hands Fresh  Touchless Soap Dispenser each $73.50

HSSC3500 Hands Fresh  Luxury Foam Soap 4 x 1 litre per case $57.15

HSSC3570 Hands Fresh  Alcohol Free Anti-bac 4 x 1 litre per case $57.15
Hand Sanitizers

n) HSDE905 Microsan  Dispenser each $31.50

o) HSDE107 Microsan  Hand Sanitizer  1 litre 8 per case $116.55

HSDE505 Microsan  Foam Sanitizer  50 ml. 36 per case $95.10

HSDE504 Microsan  Foam Sanitizer  400 ml. 12 per case $135.45

HSDE507 Microsan  Foam Sanitizer  1 litre 8 per case $149.95

g) HSGE88-02 1st Response  Hand Sanitizer - 250 ml. bottle $5.25

HSSC3470 Feel Fresh  Hand Sanitizer 6 x 300ml. $67.65

Moisturizing Creams

p) HSDE913 Moisturizing Cream Dispenser each $31.50

q) HSDE088 Debba Protective Cream & Moisturizer 6 per case $180.30
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DEODORIZERS
Urinal screens, Screens with Deodorizer, Deodorant Blocks & Pucks  

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Deodorant Pucks & Blocks

a) DEAR35553 3 oz. Deod. Pucks   ( 12 tubes ) case $108.90

b) DEAR35553E 3 oz. Deodorant Pucks   ( 12 pucks ) tube $11.25

f) DEWH21111 16 oz. Cherry Deod. Blocks (6 Blocks) case $22.90

Urinal Screens

g) DEWH13060 Urinal Screen   ( 50 per case ) case $33.30

h) DEWH13060-1 Urinal Screen   each $0.90

i) DEAR35578 Urinal Screen with Deod.  ( 12 / case ) case $27.25

j) DEAR35578E Urinal Screen with Deodorizer each $2.35

Enzyme Bacterial Deodorizers

m) CLRM9936 "Liqua-Bac"  Enzyme Deodorizer gallon $24.10
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DEODORIZERS
Urinal screens, Screens with Deodorizer, Deodorant Blocks & Pucks  

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price
Automatic Air Freshning System

a) DEMA208M C-Mist Programmable Air Freshner each $59.50
      (programmable from 1 -99 minute intervals, auto on and off, or 24 hrs.)

b) DEBD01 Potpourri Air Freshner  (12 / case) case $57.40
DEBD01-1 Potpourri Air Freshner each $8.50

c) DEMA7901 Cherry Air Freshner   (12 / case) case $60.75
DEMA7901-1 Cherry Air Freshner  each $8.50

d) DEMA7905 Citrus Air Freshner   (12 / case) case $60.75
DEMA7905-1 Citrus Air Freshner   each $8.50

e) DEBD02 Mango Bay Air Freshner  (12 / case) case $60.75
DEBD02-1 Mango Bay Air Freshner each $8.50

Other Fragrances Available:  Cinamon, Apple, Orchard, Evergreen, Vanilla, Wildflower  

Air Freshners

f) AERP8095 Berry Breeze  Air Freshner     (case) case $84.25
AERP8095E Berry Breeze  Air Freshner     each $9.15

78 AERP8097 Citrus Breeze  Air Freshner     (case) case $86.55
AERP8097E Citrus Breeze  Air Freshner    each $9.45

i) AENL358 Lysol - Crisp Linen    (case) case $91.00
AENL358E Lysol - Crisp Linen    each $9.90

Odour Counteractants

j) DEAR56000 Commander  Odour Absorb  (case) case $56.65
DEAR56000-1 Commander  Odour Absorb each $7.20
DEAR56001 Commander  Odour Absorb (40 lbs.) keg $60.60

k) DERM5689 Fresh Aire Liquid Deodorizer 4 x 4 litre $118.15
DERM5689-1 Fresh Aire Liquid Deodorizer 1 x 4 litre $38.40

l) DEAR52530 Meadow Breeze Rug Deod  (12 / case) case $70.75
DEAR52530-1 Meadow Breeze Rug Deodorizer  each $7.75

a

d

a

d
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BLACK GARBAGE BAGS
Singlefold Black Garbage Bags

Item # Product Pkg. Price

Black Garbage Bags

GBSQ2022      20 x 22  Black    Utility 500 $17.95

GBSQ2422      24 x 22  Black    Utility 500 $21.55

GBSQ263615      26 x 36  Black    Regular 250 $20.55
GBSQ26362      26 x 36  Black    Strong 200 $22.75
GBSQ26363      26 x 36  Black    Extra Strong 100 $19.05

GBSQ303815      30 x 38  Black    Regular 250 $26.40
GBSQ30382      30 x 38  Black    Strong 200 $27.25
GBSQ30383      30 x 38  Black    Extra Strong 100 $22.75

GBSQ354715      35 x 47  Black    Regular 250 $38.20
GBSQ35472      35 x 47  Black    Strong 200 $40.00
GBSQ35473      35 x 47  Black    Extra Strong 100 $25.45

GBSQ35502      35 x 50  Black    Strong 200 $42.70
GBSQ35503      35 x 50  Black    Extra Strong 100 $27.25

GBSQ42482      42 x 48  Black    Strong 125 $30.90
GBSQ42483      42 x 48  Black    Extra Strong 100 $31.80

Super Tough Industrial Garbage Bags

GBAL2636XG      26 x 36  Black    Super Tough 125 $22.80

GBAL3038XG      30 x 38  Black    Super Tough 125 $27.00

GBAL3550XG      35 x 50  Black    Super Tough 100 $33.00

GBAL4248XG      42 x 48  Black    Super Tough 100 $38.10

White Garbage Bags

GBSQ2022W      20 x 22 White    Utility 500 $22.80

GBSQ2422W      24 x 22 White    Utility 500 $27.75
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CLEAR GARBAGE BAGS
Singlefold Clear Garbage Bags, Food Approved Liners

Item # Product Pkg. Price

Clear Garbage Bags

GBSQ2022CL      20 x 22  Clear         Utility 500 $22.80

GBSQ2422CL      24 x 22  Clear         Utility 500 $27.75

GBSQ263615CL      26 x 36  Clear         Regular 250 $26.50
GBSQ26362CL      26 x 36  Clear         Strong 200 $30.15
GBSQ26363CL      26 x 36  Clear         Extra Strong 125 $25.35

GBSQ303815CL      30 x 38  Clear         Regular 250 $32.55
GBSQ30382CL      30 x 38  Clear         Strong 200 $36.15
GBSQ30383CL      30 x 38  Clear         Extra Strong 125 $30.15

GBSQ354715CL      35 x 47  Clear         Regular 250 $45.75
GBSQ35472CL      35 x 47  Clear         Strong 200 $53.05
GBSQ35473CL      35 x 47  Clear         Extra Strong 100 $33.75

GBSQ42482CL      42 x 48  Clear         Strong 125 $40.95
GBSQ42483CL      42 x 48  Clear         Extra Strong 100 $42.15
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ECO-LOGO GARBAGE BAGS
Eco-Logo Certified Black Garbage Bags

Item # Product Pkg. Price

Eco Logo Certified  Black Garbage Bags

GBAL2022      20 x 22  Black    Utility 500 $19.50

GBAL2422      24 x 22  Black    Utility 500 $22.75

GBAL263615      26 x 36  Black    Regular 250 $21.45
GBAL26362      26 x 36  Black    Strong 200 $21.90
GBAL26363      26 x 36  Black    Extra Strong 150 $24.30

GBAL303815      30 x 38  Black    Regular 250 $25.50
GBAL30382      30 x 38  Black    Strong 200 $26.10
GBAL30383      30 x 38  Black    Extra Strong 150 $29.05

GBAL355015      35 x 50  Black    Regular 250 $39.45
GBAL35502      35 x 50  Black    Strong 200 $40.35
GBAL35503      35 x 50  Black    Extra Strong 150 $44.95

GBAL424815      42 x 48  Black    Regular 250 $48.00
GBAL42482      42 x 48  Black    Strong 200 $46.20
GBAL42483      42 x 48  Black    Extra Strong 150 $51.45
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ECO-LOGO GARBAGE BAGS
Eco-Logo Certified Clear & White Garbage Bags

Item # Product Pkg. Price

Eco Logo Certified Clear Garbage Bags

GBAL2022CL      20 x 22  Clear    Utility 500 $22.60

GBAL2422CL      24 x 22  Clear    Utility 500 $26.35

GBAL263615CL      26 x 36  Clear    Regular 250 $24.85
GBAL26362CL      26 x 36  Clear    Strong 200 $24.15
GBAL26363CL      26 x 36  Clear    Extra Strong 150 $23.50

GBAL303815CL      30 x 38  Clear    Regular 250 $27.75
GBAL30382CL      30 x 38  Clear    Strong 200 $28.80
GBAL30383CL      30 x 38  Clear    Extra Strong 150 $28.00

GBAL355015CL      35 x 50  Clear    Regular 250 $45.90
GBAL35502CL      35 x 50  Clear    Strong 200 $46.95
GBAL35503CL      35 x 50  Clear    Extra Strong 150 $47.05

GBAL424815CL      42 x 48  Clear    Regular 250 $55.90
GBAL42482CL      42 x 48  Clear    Strong 200 $53.70
GBAL42483CL      42 x 48  Clear    Extra Strong 150 $55.80

Eco Logo Certified White Garbage Bags

GBAL2022W      20 x 22  Clear    White 500 $22.60

GBAL2422W      24 x 22  Clear    White 500 $52.65

GBAL263615W      26 x 36  White    Regular 250 $24.85
GBAL26362W      26 x 36  White    Strong 200 $24.15
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SANITARY PRODUCTS
SanitaryNapkins and Tampons, Waxed Bags, Toilet Seat Covers, Dispensers

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Feminine Napkins, Tampons

a) FHRMSN4W Naturelle Ultra with Wings - 200 / case case $60.40

FHRMPT200   Naturelle Ultimates    200 / case case $41.10

Waxed Bags

c) FHRMSWB500  Sanitary Waxed Bags  ( 500 per case ) case $22.15

Toilet Seat Covers

d) FHRM5000 Rest Assured Toilet Seat Covers (5000) case $88.50

FHSC3480 Scott Toilet Seat Sanitizer  (6 x 300ml.) case $85.90

Napkin Dispensers and Disposal Units

e) FHFR6081 Napkin / Tampon Dispenser - $0.25 each $311.05
    ( white enamel dispenser available in, $0.50, $0.75, $1.00 and Free ) 

f) FHBO435009 Contura Napkin / Tampon Disp. - $0.25 each $1,145.25
    (stainless steel dispenser available in, $0.50, $0.75, $1.00 and Free ) 

g) FHFR620 Napkin Disposal Unit each $31.20
    ( white enamel ) 

h) FHBO270 Contura Napkin Disposal Unit each $38.55
    (stainless steel ) 

Toilet Seat Cover Dispensers

i) FHRM2000 Rest Assured Seat Cover Dispenser each $10.65
    ( white plastic ) 

f

h
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"GREEN" CLEANING
Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Enviro-Chem Cleaning Products

CLRM1822E "Enviro-Chem"  Tough - Job  Degreaser gallon $21.70

CLRM0036 "Enviro-Chem"  All Pupose Cleaner gallon $16.15

CLRM1036 "Enviro-Chem"  Glass Cleaner gallon $19.90

CLRM1222 "Enviro-Chem" Neutral Disinfectant gallon $21.10

CLRM1248 "Enviro-Chem" Neutral Disinfectant pail $94.35

CLRM9936 "Enviro-Chem"  Liqua-Bac Deodorizer gallon $24.45

Eco-Mist  Clean with Nature

CLEC378D Eco-Mist  Degreaser  (3.78 litre) gallon $33.75
CLEC946D Eco-Mist  Degreaser  (946 ml.) bottle $12.25

CLEC378MP Eco-Mist  Multi-Purpose  (3.78 litre) gallon $22.50
CLEC946MP Eco-Mist  Multi-Purpose  (946 ml.) bottle $9.90

CLEC378GC Eco-Mist  Glass Cleaner  (3.78 litre) gallon $16.90
CLEC946GC Eco-Mist  Glass Cleaner  (946 ml.) bottle $6.25

CLEC378ES Eco-Mist  Eco-Shine  (3.78 litre) gallon $22.50
CLEC946ES Eco-Mist  Eco Shine  (946 ml.) bottle $9.90

DFC  Cleaning -  D etergent F ree C leaning

CLECO700 Eco-Gent General Purpose Cleaner case $116.25
             ( includes 4 micro-fibre cloths )

CLECO500 Eco-Gent Portable Dispensing System set $76.90

CLAR51300 DFC 23  Bowl Cleaner  (case) 12 x 900 ml. $60.90
CLAR513001 DFC 23  Bowl Cleaner 900 ml. $6.55

CLEC0310 DFC  Heavy Duty Degreaser gallon $12.75

These items are best used in conjunction with Microfibre Technology - see pg.      of the catalogue
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SNAP DILUTION SYSTEM

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Automatic Dilution Dispensers

CLRM35065900 SNAP  Wall Mount Dispensing Unit each $261.30

CLRM35389900 SNAP  Mobile Dispensing Unit each $225.00

CLRM35389900 SNAP  Bottle Rack each $116.55

SNAP  Enviro-Chem Products

CLRM11259924 Enviro-Chem  Glass Cleaner 4 x 1.75 l $243.00

CLRM11260424 Enviro-Chem  Low Foam All Purpose Cleaner 4 x 1.75 l $185.65

CLRM11260524 Enviro-Chem  Neutral Disinfectant 4 x 1.75 l $166.50

CLRM11260624 Enviro-Chem  Tough Job Degreaser 4 x 1.75 l $410.10

CLRM11260724 Enviro-Chem  Washroom Fixture Cleaner 4 x 1.75 l $325.50

CLRM11259824 Enviro-Chem  Fresh Air Deodorizer 4 x 1.75 l $358.00

CLRM11261024 Enviro-Chem  General Purpose Cleaner 4 x 1.75 l $196.00

CLRM11260924 Hypersan 4 x 1.75 l $175.35

CLRM11857624 Enviro-Chem  DfE Bio-Clean 4 x 1.75 l $232.15

Enviro-Chem Silk Screened Bottles

CLRM11259924B Enviro-Chem  Glass Cleaner Bottle dozen $22.50

CLRM11260424B Enviro-Chem  All Purpose Cleaner Bottle dozen $22.50

CLRM11260524B Enviro-Chem  Neutral Disinfectant Bottle dozen $22.50

CLRM11260624B Enviro-Chem  Tough Job Degreaser Bottle dozen $22.50

CLRM11260724B Enviro-Chem  Washroom Fixture Cleaner Bottle dozen $22.50
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ALL PURPOSE CLEANERS
General Cleaners, Degreasers, Glass Cleaners

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

All Purpose Cleaners

a) CLTIOPT1 Optima - Lemon Scented Cleaner 1 gallon $10.50
CLTIOPT-5 Optima - Lemon Scented Cleaner 5 gal. $45.00

b) CLAR34450 Citrusolve - Citrus Oil Cleaner 1 gallon $25.30

c) CLTI9000-1 Rinsol 9000 - Degreaser 1 gallon $16.50

d) CLRM1822E Enviro-Chem "Tough - Job"  Degreaser 1 gallon $21.70

e) CLMU910523 D Greaser - Degreaser 1 gallon $9.40

g) CLRM0036 "Enviro-Chem"  All Pupose Cleaner 1 gallon $16.15

CLRM11792839 DfE  401 - Degreaser 1 gallon $15.45

CLRM11858639 DfE 401 Bloc - Degreaser / Deodorizer 1 gallon $32.65

CLRM11858639 DfE  Tile & Grout Cleaner 1 gallon $35.35

CLRM11237339 PH-7  Neutral Cleaner 1 gallon $10.30

Glass Cleaners

h) CLDR90940 Windex   ( gallon ) 5 litre $20.95
CLIM90139 Windex   ( 946 ml. Spray Bottle ) bottle $7.05

j) CLRM1036 "Enviro-Chem"  Glass Cleaner 1 x 4 litre $19.90

Specialty Cleaners & Polishes

k) AE3M10097 3M Stainless Steel Cleaner  (case) 6 cans $77.40
AE3M10097E 3M Stainless Steel Cleaner 1 can $16.75

l) CL3M10612 3M Liquid Stainless Steel Cleaner  (case) 6 cans $115.95
CL3M10612E 3M Liquid Stainless Steel Cleaner  946 ml. $24.75

n) CL3M49305 3M Citrus Base Cleaner - 12 x 24 oz. bottle $28.80
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BATHROOM CLEANERS
Bowl Cleaners, Porcelain Cleaners, Disinfectants

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Bathroom Cleaners

a) CLAJ1111 Ajax  (case) 24 x 400g $31.90
CLAJ111 Ajax 400g can $1.75

CLAR34509 Hi Kleen  Soft Scrub (case) 12 x 900 ml $62.70
CLAR34509-1 Hi Kleen  Soft Scrub 900 ml. $6.70

CLAR34505 OxyCron  Soft Scrub (case) 12 x 900 ml $62.55
CLAR34505-1 OxyCron  Soft Scrub 900 ml. $6.70

CLAR32311 Clean-n-Flush Acid Bowl Cleaner (case) 12 x 900 ml. $38.80
CLAR32311-1 Clean-n-Flush Acid Bowl Cleaner 900 ml. $4.20

CLAR32314 Cling-n-Clean Safety Bowl Cleaner  (case) 12 x 900 ml. $67.50
CLAR32314-1 Cling-n-Clean Safety Bowl Cleaner 900 ml. $7.20

f) CLAR51300 DFC  Bowl Cleaner  (case) 12 x 900 ml. $60.90
CLAR513001 DFC  Bowl Cleaner 900 ml. $6.55

CLRM1139 Shower Tamer   (case) 4 x 4l $118.50
CLRM11391 Shower Tamer 4 litre $37.95

Disinfectant Cleaners

CLFEJAV Javex Bleach  (case) 6 x 2.8 litre $27.60
CLFEJAV1 Javex Bleach 2.8 litre $6.40

CLQB12 Queen Bleach-12 - 12% Bleach 4 x 1 gal $28.15

j) CLRM1222 "Enviro-Chem" Neutral Disinfectant gallon $21.10

CLRM1248 "Enviro-Chem" Neutral Disinfectant pail $94.35

Specialty Cleaners

CLECO700 Eco-Gent General Purpose Cleaner case $116.25
             ( includes 4 micro-fibre cloths )

CLECO500 Eco-Gent Portable Dispensing System set $76.90
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RETAIL CLEANERS
Retail Cleaning Products, Trigger Spray Bottles

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Retail Products

a) CLPC01 Pine Sol - Pine Oil Cleaner 4.25 litre $27.55

b) CLPC73630 Mr. Clean - Lemon Oil Cleaner 3.78 litre $23.05

c) CLPC75826 Fantastic - Cleaner 3.78 litre $18.75

e) CLVI1 Vinegar 1 gallon $5.80

f) OIQB1 Murphy's Oil Soap   ( 1 litre ) bottle $10.35

AEBM398 Easy Off  Oven Cleaner  400 gr. (case) 12 cans $72.75
i) AEBM398E Easy Off  Oven Cleaner 1 can $15.55

Furniture Polish

m) AEMP4447 Lemon Pledge  Furniture Polish  (case) 6 cans $68.85
AEMP4447E Lemon Pledge  Furniture Polish 1 can $7.50

Trigger Sprayers

n) CLMATS7600C Heavy Duty Sprayer Complete  (green) each $5.20

o) CLMATS7600L X-Large H.D. Trigger Sprayer Complete each $5.40
( 32 oz. WHMIS bottle with 9" green trigger )

p) CLMATS5910C Regular Duty Sprayer Complete  (red) each $1.95

q) CLMATS7600 Heavy Duty Trigger Spray Head - (green) each $4.30

r) CLMATS5910 Regular Duty Trigger Spray Head - (red) each $1.20

s) CLMATS289W 24oz. Bottle with WHMIS Panel each $0.75
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BROOMS
Corn Brooms, Push Brooms, Handles, Household Brooms

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Corn Brooms

a) BRMA103 Toy Corn Broom each $4.80
b) BRMA108 #108 Warehouse Corn Broom each $11.10

Push Brooms - Wood Block

BRMAG14 14" Garage   Push Broom each $7.15
c) BRMAG18 18" Garage   Push Broom each $8.25

BRMAG24 24" Garage   Push Broom each $10.35
BRMAG36 36" Garage   Push Broom each $19.35

BRMAT14 14" Tampico   Push Broom each $7.35
d) BRMAT18 18" Tampico   Push Broom each $9.70

BRMAT24 24" Tampico   Push Broom each $12.15
BRMAT36 36" Tampico   Push Broom each $21.55

e) BRMA351 Long Rod Brace (for push brooms) each $3.25

Push Broom Handles

BRMA348 48" Threaded Wood Handle each $2.40

f) BRMA354 54" Threaded Wood Handle each $2.80

BRMA360 60" Threaded Wood Handle each $3.10

BRMA354MF 54" Metal Tip Wood Handle each $4.35

g) BRMA360AB 60" Aluminum Handle each $11.85

Household Brooms

i) BRMA100LP Magnetic Brooms each $5.20

j) BRMA98AB  Angle Broom each $8.10

Sweeping Compound

k) BRAR38095 20 kg.  Sweeping Compound      box $14.70

l) BRAR38090 100 kg. Sweeping Compound     drum $62.20

m) BRAR37056 Cleen Sweep - oil absorbent 50 lbs. $18.75

d

a

i
j

d

a

i
j

Phone# 905 660-6181 Toll Free# 1-866-455-3778 Fax# 905 660-6182



DUST MOPS - TIE ON STYLE
Hi Stat Dust Mops, Handles, Frames

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Hi-Stat Dust Mop Refills

b) DUMADM518N 18" Hi-Stat Tie-On Dust Mop Refill each $13.50

DUMADM524N 24" Hi-Stat Tie-On Dust Mop Refill each $17.55

DUMADM536N 36" Hi-Stat Tie-On Dust Mop Refill each $26.05

DUMADM548N 48" Hi-Stat Tie-On Dust Mop Refill each $33.75

Dust Mop Colours: Blue, Red, Green, Yellow
Clip-On Frames 

DUMACO518 18"  Clip On Frame each $5.85

DUMACO524 24"  Clip On Frame each $6.60

DUMACO536 36"  Clip On Frame each $7.80

DUMACO548 48"  Clip On Frame each $13.95

DUMASN518 18"  Clamp On Frame each $5.85

DUMASN524 24"  Clamp On Frame each $6.60

DUMASN536 36"  Clamp On Frame each $7.80

DUMASN548 48"  Clamp On Frame each $13.95

Dust Mop Handles

e) DUMACO60 60" Wood Clip-On Handle each $8.95

g) DUMACO60A 60"  Aluminum Clip-On Handle each $14.35

DUMASN60 60" Wood Clamp-On Handle each $12.55

DUSN60A 60"  Aluminum Clamp-On Handle each $14.65

Dust Mop Accessories

f) DUMA352 Dust Mop Brace each $9.60
h) DUJA94752 Duster Plus Dust Mop Treatment each $19.15

Many different sizes and types of Dust Mops are available, please inquire.
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DUST MOPS - Break Away Style
Hi Stat Dust Mops, Handles, Frames

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Hi-Stat Dust Mop Refills

b) DUMABA518A 18" Hi-Stat Break Away Dust Mop Refill each $13.50

DUMABA524A 24" Hi-Stat Break Away Dust Mop Refill each $17.55

DUMABA536A 36" Hi-Stat Break Away Dust Mop Refill each $26.05

DUMABA548A 48" Hi-Stat Break Away Dust Mop Refill each $33.60

Dust Mop Colours: Blue, Red, Green, Yellow

Clamp-On Frames

DUMBAN518F 18"  Clamp On Frame each $11.10

DUMABA524F 24"  Clamp On Frame each $12.55

DUMABA536F 36"  Clamp On Frame each $15.40

DUMABA548F 48"  Clamp On Frame each $20.35

Dust Mop Handles

g) DUMASN60 60" Wood Clamp-On Handle each $12.55

h) DUSN60A 60"  Aluminum Clamp-On Handle each $14.65

e) DUMACO60 60" Wood Clip-On Handle each $8.95

g) DUMACO60A 60"  Aluminum Clip-On Handle each $14.35

Dust Mop Accessories

u) DUMA352 Dust Mop Brace each $4.80

DUJA94752 Duster Plus Dust Mop Treatment each $22.50

Many different sizes and types of Dust Mops are available, please inquire.
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DUSTING EQUIPMENT
Lambswool Dusters, Feather Dusters, Extention Dusters, Dust Pans 

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Dusters

a) DUMA524 24" Lambswool Duster each $9.45

b) DUMA525 42" Telescopic Lambswool Duster each $10.15

c) DUMA526 20" Flexible Lambswool each $10.90

d) DUMA1224 Supreme Ostrich Feather Duster each $10.35

e) DUMA5102 52" Telescopic Magnetic Duster each $4.45

f) WIMD78403 16" x 24" Treated Dust Wiper  pckg $11.20

e) WIME79112 "Golden Duster"  Treated Dust Cloth 50 per pack $43.15

Dust Pans

h) DUMA612 12" Plastic Dust Pan - Blue each $3.25

i) DUMA715 12" Steel Dust Pan each $6.45

j) DUMA206D Plastic Dust Pan & Bannister Brush set $3.40

k) DUMA800 Plastic Lobby Dust Pan each $19.95

l) DUFR1170 12" Steel Lobby Dust Pan each $22.45

Litter Scoops

m) BRWH17005 Scoop Hoop - White each $34.95

n) BRWH17H Litter Scoop - Blue each $49.65

Litter Scoops Refills

o) BRWH17005R Scoop Hoop Refill Bags - White each $7.90

p) BRWH17HB Litter Scoop Refill Bag - Blue each $15.10

d
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BRUSHES
Toilet Bowl Swabs, Bannister Brushes, Corn Whisks

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Brushes

a) BRMA206T Bannister Brush each $5.10

b) BRMA229RP Iron Scrub Brush each $2.65

c) BRMA1020 Dishwashing Brush each $2.10

e) BRMA60709 9" White Grout Brush each $8.05

Toilet Bowl Brushes

f) BRMA209 Acrylic Bowl Swab each $0.85

g) BRMA210 Acrylic Bowl Swab with Cup each $1.65

h) BRMA203 Plastic Bowl Brush with Holder each $2.85

i) BRMA204 Plastic Bowl Brush each $2.05

Bowl Brushes Accessories

j) BRMA220 Bowl Brush Caddy each $7.35
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CARPET CARE
Extraction Cleaners, Carpet Shampoos, Stain Removers

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Extraction Cleaning Products

a) CCCHC0880 Formula 77 ExtractionCleaner    1 x 4 litre $39.25

b) CCCHC0881 Formula 77 Extraction Cleaner 20 litre $189.90

c) CCCHC0920 Formula 90 Extraction Cleaner    1 x 4 litre $57.70

d) CCPAT57 Torque-2 Extraction Cleaner   (Impulse) 1 x 4 litre $15.00

Rotary Machine Cleaning Products

e) CCCHC1680 Non - Residual Roto Brite     1 x 4 litre $43.50

f) CCCHC1560 Professional Carpet Shampoo     1 x 4 litre $29.65

g) CCCHC0740 Enzyme Carpet Shampoo 1 x 2.7 Kg. $106.65

Specialty Cleaning Products

h) CCCHC2120 Traffic Lane Cleaner     1 x 4 litre $28.45

i) CCPAT56 Torque-1 Pre-Spray   (Activate) 1 x 4 litre $12.70

j) CCCHC0581 Defoamer Concentrate     1 x 4 litre $46.80

k) CCCHC2240 Urine Contamination Treatment 1 x 1 litre $18.70

l) CCCHC1100 Kill Odour 1 x 4 litre $26.35

m) CCCHC1110 Kill Odour  - Citrus 1 x 4 litre $26.20

n) CCCH0700 Energizer  Powder 1 x 4.5 kg. $112.05

o) CCCHC2100 Textile Rinse 1 x 4 litre $17.25

p) CCCHC0360 Browning Treatment 1 x 4 litre $14.95

CCCHCO720C Enz-all 1 x 3.5kg. $46.50

AEAR71739 Gum & Candle Wax Remover 1 can $7.45
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CARPET CARE
Stain Removers, Carpet Protectors, Deodorizers 

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Stain Removers

a) CCCHC1580 Professional Spot Lifter 1 x 1 litre $12.70

b) CCCHC1200 Liqua-Gel Stain Remover 1 x 16 oz. $18.40

c) CCCHC0520 Coffee Stain Remover     1 x 4 litre $14.65

d) CCCHC1040 Helpmate CSR Stain Remover System each $38.20

e) CC3M5003E 3M Stain Remover - Aerosol  1 x 283 gr. $10.90

CCRM11262673 Proxi Stain Remover - Sray & Walk Away 1 x 946ml. $10.05

CCRM11262673 Proxi Stain Remover - Sray & Walk Away 1 x 3.78 l $20.35

RX Specialty Stain Removers

f) CCCHRX0200 RX Coffee / Tea Stain Remover 1 x 473 ml. $11.55

g) CCCHRX0800 RX Juice & Dye Remover 1 x 473 ml. $17.20

h) CCCHRX0400 RX Fabric Fresh 1 x 473 ml. $13.15

i) CCCHRX1000 RX Milk Egg & Protein Remover 1 x 473 ml. $14.65

j) CCCHRX1200 RX Paint Oil & Grease Remover 1 x 473 ml. $15.90

k) CCCHRX0600 RX Gum Tar & Grease Remover 1 x 473 ml. $15.70

CCCHRX500 Grafitti Remover 1 x 473 ml. $14.70

CCCHRX0700 Ink Remover 1 x 473 ml. $18.10

l) CCCH1550 RX Spotting Kit each $302.20

Carpet Protectors

m) CCCHC02000 Stainshield Professional 1 x 4 litre $82.80

o) CC3M5006E 3M "Scotchguard" Aerosol 1 x 283 gr. $75.15
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MICROFIBRE TOOLS
Microfibre Technology for Green Housekeeping keeping 

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Spray Express Microfibre System

CL121783 Spray Express Complete each $140.65

MTCL4305 Spray Express Bottle Only each $9.90

Spray Express Microfibre Pads

MTCL430216 Microspeed Plus Mop Pad each $17.65

MTCL430116 Microspeed Trio Loop Mop each $14.10

Ultra Speed Microfibre System

MTUS114985-2 Ultra Speed Starter Set with Handle set $177.60

MTUS113998 Ultra Speed Dual Set set $118.95

MTUS113970 Ultra Speed Frame each $17.95

MTSW8357 Ultra Speed Telescopic Handle each $28.45

Ultra Speed Microfibre Pads

MTUS114007 Ultra Speed Micro Plus Mop each $11.85

MTUS114008 Ultra Speed Safe Mop each $11.20

MTUS114010 Ultra Speed Trio Mop each $10.45

MTUS114011 Ultra Speed Micro Lite Mop each $9.15

Ultra Speed Microfibre Accessories

MTUS114003 Ultraspeed Colour Coding Clips each $4.00
(set of eight clips blue, yellow, green, red)
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SWEP MICROFIBRE
Microfibre Technology for Green Housekeeping keeping 

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

SWEP Microfibre System

MTSW8357 SWEP High Speed Telescopic Handle each $28.45

MTSW7581 SWEP High Speed 20" Frame each $50.25

MTSW7582 SWEP High Speed 30" Frame each $69.30

MTSW759450 SWEP 20" Microcombi Mop each $45.90

MTSW759475 SWEP 30" Microcombi Mop each $43.20

MTSW758650 SWEP 20" Microtech Mop each $45.55

MTSW758675 SWEP 30" Microtech Mop each $61.80

SWEP Microfibre System Accessories

MT120774 SWEP Mop Box each $34.95

MT120780 SWEP Mop Box Lid each $18.25

MT120779 SWEP Dosing Tray each $37.00

MTLILN1020 Laundry Net  24" x 36" with Draw String each $14.55

Origo Cart System for SWEP

MT300HX Origo 300HX  Cleaning Cart each $658.30

SWEP Duo Duster System

MTSW8259 SWEP Duo-Duster Frame each $21.60

MTSW8260 SWEP Duo-Duster Mop each $31.05

MTSW8357 SWEP High Speed Telescopic Handle each $28.45
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WET MOPS
Cut End Mops, Looped End Mops, Yacht Mops, Handles

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Sentrex Wet Mops

a) WMMAPS16B 16oz.  Rayon Mop Head  (case) 12 mops $57.70
WMMAPS16B1 16oz.  Rayon Mop Head each $6.60

b) WMMAPS20B 20oz.  Rayon Mop Head  (case) 12 mops $68.65
WMMAPS20B1 20oz.  Rayon Mop Head each $7.80

c) WMMAPS24B 24oz.  Rayon Mop Head  (case) 12 mops $79.95
WMMAPS24B1 24oz.  Rayon Mop Head each $9.10

d) WMMAPS32B 32oz.  Rayon Mop Head  (case) 12 mops $101.10
WMMAPS32B1 32oz.  Rayon Mop Head each $11.50

e) WMMAHY16B 16 oz. Yacht Mop (Dozen) 12 mops $90.25
WMMAHY161 16 oz. Yacht Mop each $10.30

Looped End Wet Mops - Wide Band

g) WMLMLWB The Looper - Blue   (case) 12 mops $138.85
WMLMLWB1 The Looper - Blue   each $15.75

h) WMLMLWG The Looper - Green   (case) 12 mops $138.85
WMLMLWG1 The Looper - Green   each $15.75

WMLMLWO The Looper - Orange   (case) 12 mops $138.85
WMLMLWO1 The Looper - Orange   each $15.75

Looped End Wet Mops - Narrow Band

i) WMMPLMMO The Looper - Orange   (case) 12 mops $111.40
WMMPLMMO1 The Looper - Orange   each $12.70

WMWINGERMB The Winger - Blue    (case) 12 mops $116.35
WMWINGERMB1 The Winger - Blue    (case) each $13.20

Mop Handles
j) WMMA145W Quick Change - 54" Mop Handle each $8.50

 ( wood handle with steel base )

k) WMMH7000A Snap N Go - 60" Mop Handle each $17.55
( blue aluminum handle with plastic base )
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WET MOP EQUIPMENT
Bucket & Wringers, Utility Buckets

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Marino Bucket & Wringer Combos

a) BWMA123240 Marino Large Bucket & Wringer Combo set $143.70
  Down press wringer & 40 quart bucket

b) BWMA2633 Marino Small Bucket & Wringer Combo set $98.20
  Down press wringer & 32 quart bucket

c) BWMA2603 32 qt. Marino Mop Bucket - small each $44.35

d) BWMA2640 40 qt. Marino Mop Bucket - large each $59.95

e) BWMA1232 Marino Down Press Wringer each $63.25

Above products available in Blue, Yellow, Grey

Rubbermaid Bucket & Wringer Combos

f) BWRU7577 #7577 Rubbermaid Bucket & Wringer set $131.20
  Down press wringer & 35 quart bucket

( yellow or brown )

g) BWRU7588 #7588 Rubbermaid Bucket & Wringer set $93.70
  Side press wringer & 35 quart bucket

( yellow, green, red, blue )

h) BWRU7570 #7570  35 qt. Rubbermaid Mop Bucket each $81.60
( yellow or brown )

i) BWRU7575 #7575 Rubbermaid Down Press Wringer each $109.30
( yellow or brown )

j) BWRU6127 #6127 Rubbermaid Side Press Wringer each $89.10
( yellow or brown )

Accessories

k) BWWH710E Extension  " Wet Floor "  Sign each $45.15

l) BWMA7005   " Wet Floor "  Sign each $17.65

         Please enquire about our complete line of Bucket & Wringer Combos and Floor Signs
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JANITORIAL CARTS 
Janitorial Carts, X-Carts 

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Rubbermaid Janitorial Carts

a) JCRU6173 # 6173 Rubbermaid Janitorial Cart each $204.40
   comes with zippered yellow vinyl bag

b) JCRU6182 # 6182 Rubbermaid Flexi-Cart each $303.60
   comes with yellow vinyl bag

Rubbermaid Janitorial Cart Accessories

d) JCRU6181 Locking Cabinet for # 6173 each $162.40

e) JCRU6183 Vinyl Replacement Bag for # 6173 each $66.25

f) JCRU6158 Vinyl Replacement Bag for # 6182 each $52.35

Rubbermaid Triple Capacity Carts

JCRU9T92 Triple Capacity Cart each $357.15
   bags not included

JCRU9T93 Triple Capacity Vynil Bags each $63.75

Folding X-Carts

h) JCWH193 Metal Folding X-Cart each $305.10
   comes with blue fabrene bag

X-Cart Accessories

i) JCWH1935 Blue Fabrene Bag each $42.90

j) JCWH1931 9 Pocket Blue Caddy Bag each $64.60
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FLOOR FINISHES
Waxes, Strippers, Neutral Cleaners

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Floor Finishes

WX80391 Nu-Cote Floor Finish     (gallon) 1 gal $28.20
WX8045 Nu-Cote Floor Finish     (pail) 20 litre $138.40

WX119039361 Enviro-Chem Floor Finish  (gallon) 1 gal. $29.55
WX11903948 Enviro-Chem Floor Finish  (pail) 20 litre $150.40

WX50381 Forever Floor Finish     (gallon) 1 gal $38.20
WX5045 Forever Floor Finish     (pail) 20 litre $185.85

WXCL11256839 Thermo-Gloss Floor Finish     (gallon) 1 gal $28.15
WXCL11256839 Thermo-Gloss Floor Finish     (pail) 20 litre $137.85

Floor Sealers

WX88391 Base Coat Floor Sealer   (gallon) 1 gal $27.45

Restorers

WX00391 Flashback Restorer  (gallon) 1 gal $27.70

Wax Strippers

WX1126143961 Terra Strip Floor Stripper  (gallon) 1 gal. $34.50
WX11251948 Terra Strip Floor Stripper  (pail) 20 litre $162.75

WX119040361 Thermo-Strip Floor Stripper  (gallon) 1 gal. $20.65
WX11904048 Thermo-Strip Floor Stripper  (pail) 20 litre $109.15

WX119040361 Enviro-Chem Floor Stripper  (gallon) 1 gal. $27.10
WX11904048 Enviro-Chem Floor Stripper  (pail) 20 litre $142.00

WX3M10145 Trouble Shooter - Aerosol    (case) 6 cans $78.30
WX3M10145-1 Trouble Shooter - Aerosol    (can) each $15.30
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SCOURING PADS
Scouring Sponges, Scouring Pads, Accessories

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Scouring Pads & Sponges

a) KP1052 3M  #74 Scouring Sponge - 20 / case case $58.30
KP10521 3M  #74 Scouring Sponge each $4.00

b) KP1055 "3M"  #63 Light Scouring Sponge - 20 / cs. case $58.30
KP10551 "3M"  #63 Light Scouring Sponge each $4.00

c) KP1053 3M  #97 Scouring Pads - 100 / cs. case $88.80
KP10531 3M  #97 Scouring Pads - 10 / pack pack $12.10

d) KP1054 "3M"  #98 Light Duty Pads - 60 / cs. case $109.65
KP10541 "3M"  #98 Light Duty Pads - 20 / box pack $49.60

e) KP3M80196 "3M"  O-Cel-O Sponge - 48 / cs. case $67.65
KP3M80196E "3M"  O-Cel-O Sponge each $1.95

Doodlebug Holder & Pads

f) FP3M6472 Doodlebug Swivel Pad Holder each $36.75

g) FP3M6473 Doodlebug Hand Pad Holder each $40.30

h) FP3M8531W Doodlebug Pads ( White ) - 5 per box box $13.90

i) FP3M8531B Doodlebug Pads ( Blue ) - 5 per box box $13.90

j) FP3M8531BK Doodlebug Pads ( Black ) - 5 per box box $13.90

Accessories

k) FPAP060BL Blue Aluminum Doodlebug Handle each $9.90

l) EXMA354T 54" Ext. Handle with Tapered Adpter each $6.00

Steel Wool

m) SPTH3 Steel Wool #3 - 10 packages per case case $43.35
SPTH3P Steel Wool #3 - 16 per package pckg $5.55

n) SPTH2 Steel Wool #2 - 10 packages per case case $43.35
SPTH2P Steel Wool #2 - 16 per package pckg $5.55
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MAINTENANCE PADS
Stripping Pads, Scrubbing Pads, Buffing Pads, Burnishing Pads

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Maintenance Pads -  Black, Brown, Blue, Red, White

a) FP3M10008 13"   "3M"  Maintenance Pads (5 pads) case $26.95
FP3M10008E            "                              "    each $7.35

b) FP3M10009 14"   "3M"  Maintenance Pads (5 pads) case $29.40
FP3M10009E            "                              "    each $8.05

c) FP3M10010 15"   "3M"  Maintenance Pads (5 pads) case $32.25
FP3M10010E            "                              "    each $8.80

d) FP3M10011 16"   "3M"  Maintenance Pads (5 pads) case $36.30
FP3M10011E            "                              "    each $9.90

e) FP3M10012 17"   "3M"  Maintenance Pads (5 pads) case $38.35
FP3M10012E            "                              "    each $10.45

f) FP3M10013 18"   "3M"  Maintenance Pads (5 pads) case $40.90
FP3M10013E            "                              "    each $11.10

g) FP3M10014 19"   "3M"  Maintenance Pads (5 pads) case $45.60
FP3M10014E            "                              "    each $12.40

h) FP3M10015 20"   "3M"  Maintenance Pads (5 pads) case $49.90
FP3M10015E            "                              "    each $13.60

Burnishing Pads

i) FP3M10179 21"   3M Topline Burnishing Pads case $79.45
FP3M10179E            "                              "    each $21.60

j) FP3MF3600PE 19" 3M Burnishing Pads - Pink case $56.40
j) FP3MF3600PE            "                              "    each $15.30

FPMA200120 20"   Gorilla Pads case $44.70
k) FPMA200120E            "                              "    each $12.15

l) FPMA200121 21"   Gorilla Pads case $50.85
FPMA200121E            "                              "    each $13.80

Specialty Pads

m) FP3M10064 19"   "3M" Hi-Pro Stripping Pads (case) 5 pads $54.15
FP3M10064E            "                              "    each $14.70
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WINDOW SQUEEGEES
Channel with Rubbers, Squeegee Handles, RubberRefills

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Solid Brass Squeegee with Handle

a) WWWH1127C 10" Complete Window Squeegee each $14.40

b) WWWH1017 14" Complete Window Squeegee each $15.85

c) WWWH1025 18" Complete Window Squeegee each $17.25

d) WWWH1152C 22" Complete Window Squeegee each $18.75

Squeegee Handles

e) WWWH1324 Brass Squeegee Handles each $8.05

f) WWWH1339 Quick Release Brass Handle each $18.90

g) WWWH1348 Super System Brass Handle each $8.65

Squeegee Channels with Rubber

h) WWWH1127 10" Channel & Rubber each $5.80

i) WWWH1135 14" Channel & Rubber each $7.20

k) WWWH1144 18" Channel & Rubber each $8.55

l) WWWH1152 22" Channel & Rubber each $10.00

Squeegee Rubber Refills

m) WWWH1407 10" Rubber Blade each $1.35

n) WWWH1417 14" Rubber Blade each $1.80

o) WWWH1427 18" Rubber Blade each $2.20

p) WWWH1438 22" Rubber Blade each $2.70

                   Please inquire about our complete line of Window Squeegees

e

f

a - d

e

f

g

h - j

e

f

a - d

e

f

g

h - j
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WINDOW SCRUBBERS
Golden Gloves, T-Bars, Super System Golden Gloves

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Golden Gloves Complete

a) WWWH1814 10" Golden Glove Complete each $10.80

b) WWWH1816 14" Golden Glove Complete each $12.45

c) WWWH1818 18" Golden Glove Complete each $17.35

d) WWWH1822 22" Golden Glove Complete each $17.80

Golden Glove Refills

e) WWWH51010 10" Golden Glove Refills each $5.85

f) WWWH51014 14" Golden Glove Refills each $6.90

g) WWWH51018 18" Golden Glove Refills each $10.80

h) WWWH51022 22" Golden Glove Refills each $9.55

Golden Glove T-Bars

i) WWWH1957 10" Plastic T-Bars each $4.60

j) WWWH1959 14" Plastic T-Bars each $5.05

k) WWWH1961 18" Plastic T-Bars each $5.95

l) WWWH1963 22" Plastic T-Bars each $7.60

Super System T-Bars

m) WWWH1969 10" Super System T-Bars each $9.30

n) WWWH1971 14" Super System T-Bars each $10.05

o) WWWH1973 18" Super System T-Bars each $10.80

p) WWWH1975 22" Super System T-Bars each $11.20

a - d

e - h

i - l

Golden Gove Refill Not Included

m - p

a - d

e - h

i - l

Golden Gove Refill Not Included

m - p
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WINDOW CLEANING
Extension Poles, Scrapers, Window Buckets, Accessories

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Reach Extension Poles

a) WWWH42008 Extension Pole - 2 section 8' each $21.75

b) WWWH42012 Extension Pole - 2 section 12' each $30.50

c) WWWH1684 Extension Pole - 3 section 12' each $45.20

d) WWWH1692 Extension Pole - 3 section 18' each $56.70

Scrapers

e) WWWH1995 Scrapemaster Complete each $11.20

WWWH1999 Scrapemaster Refills - 10 blades / pack pckg $11.10

f) WWWH4286 Pocket Scraper each $5.10

WWWH4515 Pocket Scraper Refills each $0.45

Window Cleaning Buckets

i) WWWH81111 Super Window Cleaning Bucket each $46.85
      (includes casters and sieve)

j) WWRU2617 #2617 Double Utility Pail each $30.20

Accessories

k) WWWH2042 Single Leather Holster each $17.90

b

c

d

a - d

e

f

i

k

b

c

d

a - d

e

f

i

k
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 WIPERS
Roll Wipers, Folded Wipers, Lens Wipes 

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Disposable Paper Wipers

WIME91121 "The Stitch"   Launderable Wipers 150 per case $63.70

WIME93126 "Supreme Wiper"  Low Lint  - White 500 per case $64.90
          (pharmaceutical packaging)

WIME95011 "Supreme Wiper"  Low Lint  - Blue 500 per case $57.95
          (pharmaceutical packaging)

WIME93126P "Select Supreme" Low Lint - White 600 per case $62.20

WIME95025 "Select Procell" Low Lint Wiper - White 600 per case $67.35

WIME86011 "Champ"  Pop-Up Wiper  900 per case $85.65

WIME64101 "Advantage Scrim Reinforced Wiper 900 per case $59.65

Delicate Task Wipers

WIKI05514 Kimtech Science Wipers - Large 15 x 140 per case $64.75

WIKI05511 Kimtech Science Wipers - Small 60 x 280 per case $97.15

Cloth Wipers

WISAMXC25 Mixed Colour 25 lbs $11.75

WISACT25 White Cotton T-Shirt 25 lbs $35.95

Terry Towels

WIBI1824 White Terry Towels   16" x 26" dozen $15.95

WIBI1619 White Terry Towels   16" x 19" dozen $9.00

Microfibre Technology

WIMACL7573 Quick-Star Micro blue, red, yellow, green 5 per pack $13.35

WIMACL7577 Quick-Mitt  yellow, pink each $6.75

WIMA1312 Raumprofi  blue, red ,yellow, green 10 per pack $48.60

WICH1360 Microfibre Cloth white blue red green yellow each $2.00

Phone# 905 660-6181 Toll Free# 1-866-455-3778 Fax# 905 660-6182



GLOVES
Rubber, Latex, Cotton, Leather

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Rubber Gloves

a) GLWA3927 Rubber Gloves, Size 7  (144 pair) case $150.85
GLWA39271 Rubber Gloves, Size 7  (12 pair) dozen $17.10

GLWA3928 Rubber Gloves, Size 8  (144 pair) case $150.85
GLWA39281 Rubber Gloves, Size 8  (12 pair) dozen $17.10

GLWA3929 Rubber Gloves, Size 9  (144 pair) case $150.85
GLWA39291 Rubber Gloves, Size 9  (12 pair) dozen $17.10

GLWA39210 Rubber Gloves, Size 10  (144 pair) case $150.85
GLWA392101 Rubber Gloves, Size 10  (12 pair) dozen $17.10

Medical Grade Vinyl Gloves

c) GLWA526S SYNMAX Medical Grade Vinyl - Small box $6.50

GLWA526M SYNMAX Medical Grade Vinyl - Medium box $6.50

GLWA526L SYNMAX Medical Grade Vinyl - Large box $6.50

GLWA526X SYNMAX Medical Grade Vinyl - X-Large box $6.50

Blue Nitrile Gloves

c) GLPS8001 Digitouch Blue Nitrile Gloves - Small box $10.00

GLPS8002 Digitouch Blue Nitrile Gloves - Medium box $10.00

GLPS8003 Digitouch Blue Nitrile Gloves - Large box $10.00

GLPS8004 Digitouch Blue Nitrile Gloves - X-Large box $10.00

Long Cuff Gloves

d) GLAF1800 Green Nitrile Gloves pair $1.90

e) GLWA632 Household Yellow Rubber Gloves dozen $7.40

Work Gloves

f) GLWA8C 8 oz. Cotton Glove dozen $4.75

d

a

b

c

d

e

f

d

a

b

c

d

e

f
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PROTECTIVE WEAR
Bouffant Caps, Beard Covers, Sleeves 

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Bouffant Caps

a) PW440118 18" Bouffant Caps  - 1000 per case  case $33.95

PW440220 21" Bouffant Caps  - 1000 per case  case $36.90

PW440322 22" Bouffant Caps  - 1000 per case  case $36.90

PW440424 24" Bouffant Caps  - 1000 per case  case $44.25

Beard Covers

c) PW440018 18" Beard Covers - 1000 per case case $28.10

Sleeve Covers

i) PWSVPS16 16" Poly Sleeves - 2500 per case pckg. $358.45

Plastic Aprons

j) PWFU404 #404 Plastic Aprons - 1000 per case case $29.25

Shoe Covers

k) PWPS55766 WhiteTyvek Shoe Covers pair $3.40

PWPS500 Blue Anti-skid Shoe Cover (50 per bag) pair $0.40
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UPRIGHT VACUUMS
Sanitaire Vacuums, Dual Sanitaire Vacuums, Carpetmaster, Magnets

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Sanitaire Industrial Vacuums

a) VAEU899E  16" Sanitaire with Cloth Bag     each $334.85

b) VAEU899D  16" Sanitaire with Dust Cup each $367.50

c) VAEU886 12" Sanitaire with Cloth Bag   each $274.85

d) VAEU887 12" Sanitaire with Dust Cup   each $298.85

Sanitaire Industrial Dual Purpose Vacuums

e) VAEU5845A 15" Sanitaire Bagless Vacuum - HEPA     each $322.85

VAEU5815A 15" Sanitaire Vacuum - HEPA     each $286.85

f) VAEU785 12" Dual Sanitaire Vac - Micro-Filter     each $202.85

Clarke Vacuums

g) VACL03064A Carpermaster 30 Large Area Vacuum each $2,991.35

VACL208020 Carpetmaster 212,  12" Upright Vacuum $490.50

VACL408010 Carpetmaster 215,  15" Upright Vacuum $568.50

VACL508010 Carpetmaster 218,  18" Upright Vacuum $621.00

VACL02136B Comfort Pack Back-Pack Vacuum each $504.00
         (includes all 1.5" toolkit)

Magnets

i) VAMA12 12" Magnet Strip with EZ cover each $14.00

j) VAMA16 16" Magnet Strip with EZ cover each $20.00

a

b

c

d

fe

a

b

c

d

fe
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CANNISTER VACUUMS
Prestige Wet & Dry Vacuums, Accessories

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Wet & Dry Vaccums

a) VAPR1W12031 Prestige SL-6,  20 litre capacity each $671.45
   ( 820 watt, wet & dry pickup )

c) VAPR1W12113 Prestige Falcon-1,  45 litre capacity each $1,033.25
   ( 820 watt, wet & dry pickup )

Dry Vaccums

d) VAPR1W12010 Prestige SL-3,  12 litre capacity each $621.00
   ( 800 watt, dry pickup only )

e) VAPR1W21021 Prestige SL-5,  20 litre capacity each $665.15
   ( 800 watt, dry pickup only )

f) VAPR1W12000 Silento - 30 each $714.65
   ( 800 watt, dry pickup only )

g) VAPR1W12001 Silento 30 - HEPA each $801.00
   ( 800 watt, dry pickup only )

Accessories

h) VAPR1A50000 Curved Aluminum Wand* each $64.50

i) VAPR1B51000 16" Carpet Tool* each $64.95

j) VAPR1B0900 11" Carpet Tool each $62.00

k) VAPR1B50100 14" Wet Pick Up Squeegee each $77.25

l) VAPR1B509EG 14" Easy Glide Carpet Tool each $64.50

m) VAPR1B50700 11" Plastic Crevice Tool each $11.20

n) VAPR800124 Upholstery Brush each $18.60

O) VAPR1B50600 Dusting Brush each $15.75
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CANNISTER VACUUMS
Clarke, Euroclean

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Clarke - Stainless Steel Wet & Dry Vacuums with Tool Kit

a) VACL02085A Clarke STV-10, Wet & Dry Vacuum each $683.15

b) VACL02089A Clarke STV-15, Wet & Dry Vacuum each $855.00

c) VACL02091A Clarke STV-20, Wet & Dry Vacuum each $1,056.65

VACL02093A Clarke STV-20D, Wet & Dry Vacuum each $1,139.45
 2 - 1HP motors with 200 C.F.M. 71" waterlift

Clarke - Summit Wet & Dry Vacuums with Tool Kit

VACL02148A Summit-9  Wet & Dry Vacuum with HEPA each $494.15

VACL02185A Summit-13SQ  Wet & Dry Vacuum ] each $1,026.00
             (with front squeegee)

VACL02186A Summit-20SQ, Wet & Dry Vacuum each $1,139.45
             (with front squeegee)

Euroclean

g) VAEUUZ964 Euroclean Hip Vac each $421.50
       ( polyethelene tank & tool kit )

h) VAEUUZ964H Euroclean Hip Vac - HEPA each $510.35
       ( polyethelene tank & tool kit )

g, hg, h
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FLOOR MACHINES
Prestige, Clarke

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Prestige Floor Machines

c) FMPR2W22037 19" Rabbit - 3,   2 Speed each $2,106.00
(200 / 300 RPM, 1.5 HP, floating splashguard)

Accessories

d) FMPR2A81740 Oriol High Speed Block for 17" Rabbit each $215.70

e) FMPR2A81940 Oriol High Speed Block for 19" Rabbit each $234.00

f) FMPR2A81740 Oriol High Speed Block 13" - optional each $107.70

g) FMPR2A87700 Shampoo Tank  Assembly each $271.40

h) FMMAC17 17" Carpet Bonnet each $62.25

i) FMMAC19 19" Carpet Bonnet each $41.40

Floor Brushes are also available in various courseness

Clarke Floor Machines

j) FMCL01430A CFP 20" Floor Machine - 1.5 HP Dual each $1,503.00
         (180 / 320 RPM, pad driver)

k) FMCL01320A CFP 17" Floor Machine - 1.5 HP $1,368.00
         (175 RPM, pad driver)

Burnishers

FMCL1540A 20" Clarke Burnisher, 1500 RPM each $1,959.35

FMCL01550A 20" Clarke Burnisher, 2000 RPM each $2,015.15

h, ih, i
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EXTRACTION CLEANERS
Ninja, Clarke, Accessories

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Ninja Carpet Extraction Machines

b) EXPRNI100-4 Ninja - 40 litre Extractor each $2,818.25
200 psi pump, 2 x 2 Stage Vac.

e) EXPRCSW2 12" Scrub Wand, 2 Spray Jets, Curved  each $616.45

f) EXPR4HP 3.5"  No Drip Detailer each $239.15

h) EXPR250190 25' Hose Assembly, c/w Solution Line each $283.00

Clarke Carpet Extraction Machines

EXCL04147A BEXT 150H,  Hot Water Carpet Extractor each $3,169.40
(13 gallon, 150 psi, 2 - 5.7in 2 stage vacuums)

EX56266000 Clean Track  Self Contained Carpet Extractor each $2,535.15
(8 gallon, 60 psi, 1.7 hp 3 stage vacuum)

EXCL04153A Bextspot  Portable Carpaet Extractor each $875.00
(2 gallon, 55 psi, 1.25 hp 2 stage vacuum)

Clarke Carpet Blower

EXCL04130D Direct Air Carpet Dryer each $404.95
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AUTO SCRUBBERS
Ride-on Scrubbers, Walk Behind Scrubbers

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Compact Automatic Scrubbers - Power Drive  

FMCL125020 Vantage 17,  17" Electric Auto Scrubber each $3,733.65

FMCL124020 Vantage 17 ,  17" Automatic Scrubber each $5,281.35

FMCL05341A Focus II ,  S20" Automatic Scrubber each $5,836.10

FMCL05361A Focus L20 Boos t 20" Auto Scrubber each $6,750.00

Automatic Scrubbers - Power Drive  (242 ah Batteries)

FMCL05391K Focus,  26" Auto Scrubber - Pad Driver each $10,266.15

FM05211K242 Focus II,  L28" Auto Scrubber - Pad Driver each $14,110.25

FM05221K242 Focus II  L33" Auto Scrubber each $14,691.15

FMCL05371A Focus II, BOOST  28" Auto Scrubber each $11,362.60

FMCL05318A Focus II, BOOST  32" Auto Scrubber each $12,249.00

Automatic Scrubbers - Ride On  ( 242 ah Batteries )

FM00344K242 Focus 28" BOOST   Ride-On Scrubber each $16,298.15

FM00318K242 Focus 28"   Ride- -On Scrubber each $16,200.50

Above items include the following:

Heavy Duty Batteries  (2 - 6, depending on model) Insta-Lok Pad Drivers

Smart Charger or Built in Charger Delivery, Set Up and Training

                            Best Warranty in the Business applies to all equipment
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BRUTE CONTAINERS
Brute Containers and Accessories

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Brute Garbage Containers

a) GBRU2610 10 gal. Brute Container each $19.90

b) GBRU2620 20 gal. Brute Container each $21.00

c) GBRU2632 32 gal. Brute Container each $28.85

d) GBRU2643 44 gal. Brute Container each $43.60

e) GBRU2655 55 gal. Brute Container each $99.45

Brute Garbage Container Lid

f) GBRU2609 Brute Lid for 10 gal. Brute each $7.40

g) GBRU2619 Brute Lid for 20 gal. Brute each $10.60

h) GBRU2631 Brute Lid for 32 gal. Brute each $12.10

i) GBRU2645 Brute Lid for 44 gal. Brute each $22.75

j) GBRU2654 Brute Lid for 55 gal. Brute each $32.35

Brute Container Accessories

k) GBRU2640 Brute Dolly each $46.60

l) GBRU2646 Brute Tandem Dolly each $199.75

m) GBRU2642 Brute Caddy Bag each $50.15

a - e

k

l

m

a - e

k
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GARBAGE CONTAINERS
Indoor Garbage Containers

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Rubbermaid Waste Baskets

a) GCRU2956 #2956 Waste Basket each $6.70

b) GCRU2957 #2957 Waste Basket each $11.10

Rubbermaid Untouchable Containers

c) GCRU3568 #3568 19 gal. Untouchable Container each $65.70

d) GCRU3569 #3569 23 gal. Untouchable Container each $70.65

e) GCRU2689 #2689 Untouchable Lid fits #3569, #3568 each $32.15

f) GCRU3958 #3958 35 gal. Untouchable Container each $114.10

g) GCRU3959 #3959 50 gal. Untouchable Container each $157.45

h) GCRU2664 #2664 Untouchable Lid fits #3958, #3959 each $64.45

Rubbermaid Slim Jim Container 

i) GCRU3540 #3540 23 gal. Slim Jim Container each $63.00

j) GCRU3541 #3541 15 gal. Slim Jim Container each $45.40

k) GCRU2673 #2673 Slim Jim Lid each $40.75

Rubbermaid Styleline Container 

l) GCRU3520 #3520  21 gal. Styleline Container each $88.35

m) GCRU3620 #3620  Styleline Lid each $138.25
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GARBAGE CONTAINERS
Outdoor / Indoor Garbage Containers

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Rubbermaid Landmark Series Containers with Aggregate Panels

a) GCRU3970 Dome Top Frame with Liner each $890.60
      35 gal.  26"sq. x 40" h

b) GCRU397001 Dome Top Frame c/w Ashtray and Liner each $992.75
      35 gal.  26"sq. x 40" h

c) GCRU3971 Ash / Trash Frame with Liner each $850.20
      35 gal.  26"sq. x 30" h

d) GCRU3975 Dome Top Frame with Liner each $949.60
      45 gal.  26"sq. x 46" h

e) GCRU397501 Dome Top Frame c/w Ashtray and Liner each $949.60
      45 gal.  26"sq. x 46" h

Rubbermaid Ranger Containers - brown, beige

g) GCRU8430 #8430 Ranger Container each $322.60
        35 gal.  19" sq. x 40" h

h) GCRU9173 #9173 Ranger Container each $405.10
        45 gal.  21" sq. x 41" h

Rubbermaid Plaza Containers - beige, green, brown, beige

i) GCRU3964 #3964 Plaza Container each $579.65
        50 gal.  25" sq. x 42" h

j) GCRU3965 #3965 Plaza Container each $654.50
        50 gal.  25" sq. x 42" h

b

c

b

c
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RECYCLING CONTAINERS
Waste Baskets, Blue Boxes, Recycling Stations

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Rubbermaid Recycling Waste Baskets

a) GCRU295606 Recycling Waste Baskets each $6.70
      28 qt.  14" x 10" x 15" h

b) GCRU295706 Recycling Waste Baskets each $11.10
      41 qt.  15" x 11" x 19" h

c) GCRU571206 Recycling Box each $25.85
      12 gal..  20" x 15" x 13" h

Rubbermaid Recycling Station Containers

d) GCRU354006 Slim Jim Recycling Container each $60.10
      23 gal.  20" x 11" x 30" h

e) GCRU2673 Slim Jim Untouchable Recycling Lid each $40.75
          20" x 11" x 4" h

f) GCRU269288 Slim Jim Bottle & Can Recycling Lid each $42.15
          20" x 11" x 4" h

g) GCRU270388 Slim Jim Paper Recycling Lid each $42.15
          20" x 11" x 4" h

h) GCRU356906 Square Recycling Container each $70.65
      23 gal.  14" sq. x 28" h

i) GCRU2689 Square Recycling Lid each $32.15
          14" sq. x 4" h

j) GCRU2791 Square Bottle & Can Recycling Lid each $63.60
          14" sq. x 4" h

k) GCRU2794 Square Paper Recycling Lid each $63.60
          14" sq. x 4" h
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MATERIAL HANDLING
Tilt Trucks, Cube Trucks, Utility Trucks, Dolleys

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Rubbermaid Structural Foam Tilt Trucks

a) GCRU1011 Structural Foam Tilt Truck each $722.10
      64" x 30" x 38" h

b) GCRU1028 Structural Foam Domed Lid each $238.45
      61" x 31" x 8" h

Rubbermaid Tilt Trucks

c) GCRU1305 Standard Tilt Truck - 750 lbs. capacity each $975.90
      0.5 cubic yard - 56" x 28" x 38" h

d) GCRU1315 Standard Tilt Truck - 1000 lbs. capacity each $1,254.75
      1 cubic yard  - 72" x 33" x 43" h

e) GCRU1025 Standard Tilt Truck - 1000 lbs. capacity each $2,617.10
      1.5 cubic yard  - 80" x 43" x 49" h

f) GCRU1035 Standard Tilt Truck - 1800 lbs. capacity each $2,408.85
      2 cubic yard  - 81" x 46" x 50" h

Rubbermaid Cube Trucks

g) GCRU4612 Standard Cube Truck - 400 lbs. capacity each $472.25
      12 cubic ft.  - 42" x 28" x 33" h

h) GCRU4613 Standard Cube Truck Lid  each $197.35
         43" x 27" x 8" h

I) GCRU4616 Standard Cube Truck - 500 lbs. capacity each $576.25
      16 cubic ft.  - 43" x 31" x 37" h

j) GCRU4615 Standard Cube Truck Lid each $212.50
         44" x 31" x 8" h
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KITCHEN PRODUCTS
Plastic Cutlery, Paper Plates, Aluminum Foil, Plastic Wrap, Dishwashing Soap

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Plastic Cutlery

a) KPMS1000 Plastic Teaspoons  (1000 per case) case $15.35

b) KPMS1001 Plastic Soup Spoons  (1000 per case) case $15.35

c) KPMS1002 Plastic Forks   (1000 per case) case $15.35

d) KPMS1003 Plastic Knives   (1000 per case) case $15.35

Paper Plates

e) KPAP675 6" Chinette Plates case $61.65

f) KPAP975 9" Chinette Plates case $70.00

g) KPAP1275 11" Chinette Plates case $95.10

Food Wrap

h) KPMS1010 Aluminum Foil   45 cm x 100 m each $29.00

i) KPMS1011 Aluminum Foil   30 cm x 200 m each $27.20

j) KPMS1012 Plastic Film Wrap   11" x 2500' each $28.10

k) KPMS1013 Plastic Film Wrap   17" x 2500' each $40.85

Dishwashing Soap

l) KP44868 Cascade Dishwashing Soap (6 x 2.8kg) case $57.60

m) KP1021 Palmolive Dishwashing Liquid gallon $14.45

Kitchen Cleaning Products

n) AEBM398 Easy Off  Oven Cleaner  400 gr. (case) 12 cans $44.15
AEBM398E Easy Off  Oven Cleaner 1 can $10.00

o) KP34180 "Drain Flush"  Drain Opener each $4.45

Food Service wipes

i) WIMDFSW01 Food Service Wipes   (50 wipes / pckg) pckg $9.00

Phone# 905 660-6181 Toll Free# 1-866-455-3778 Fax# 905 660-6182



DISPOSABLE CUPS
Foam Cups, Paper Cups, Lids

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Foam Cups

a) KPBU350K 4 oz. Espresso Foam Cups case $26.35

b) KPBU700M 7 oz. Foam Cups     (1000 per case) case $19.50

c) KPBU900M 8 oz. Foam Cups case $26.40

c) KPBU900M 9 oz. Foam Cups case $39.40

KPBU1000M 10 oz. Foam Cups case $38.95

KPAL8J12 12 oz. Foam Cups case $52.35

Foam Cup Lids

d) KPBUSL350 4 oz. Espresso Cup Lids case $21.50

e) KPBUFBS100 7 - 9 oz. Foam Cup Lids case $18.95

Hot Drink Cups

f) KP18703358 8 oz Hot Drink Cups case $109.35

Drink Cup Lids

g) KP18703404 8 oz. Tear Back Lid case $27.70

Cone Cups

k) KPJA4F 4 oz. Cone Cups case $75.25

l) KPLI1033 4 oz. Cone Cup Dispensers each $40.35
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LIGHTING PRODUCTS
Flourescent Tubes, Light Bulbs, Flood Lights, Ballasts

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Flourescent Tubes

a) LIF40CW 48" Flourescent Lights - Cool White case $65.65

b) LIF96T12 96" Flourescent Lights - Cool White case $82.10

Light Bulbs 

c) LI40W 40 watt Light Bulbs  ( 2 per pack ) Pack $1.35

d) LI60W 60 watt Light Bulbs  ( 2 per pack ) Pack $1.35

e) LI100W 100 watt Light Bulbs  ( 2 per pack ) Pack $1.35

Flood Lights

f) LI75R30FL 65 watt  Indoor Flood Light each $3.15

g) LI100R30FL 100 watt  Indoor Flood Light each $4.35

Ballasts

h) LI2F40120V 120V Ballast     ( 2 - 48" tubes ) each $16.10

i) LI2F40347V 347V Ballast     ( 2 - 48" tubes ) each $16.10

j) LI2F96120V 120V Ballast     ( 2 - 96" tubes ) each $33.20

* All Lamps are G.E., Phillips or Sylvania unless otherwise specified.

** Please inquire about products not listed in this price list.
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PACKAGING PRODUCTS
Hand Wrap, Machine Rolls, Pouch Tape

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Hand Pallet Wrap

a) PSF0015 12.75" Pallet Wrap  63 gauge  x 1312' 4 / cs. $30.95

WXLH13 13" Performance Pallet Wrap  1500' 4 / cs. $46.40
       ( 65 - 75 gauge equivalent )

12.75" Pallet Wrap  65 gauge  x 1500' 4 / cs. $52.60

PSF003 12.75" Pallet Wrap  75 gauge  x 1500' 4 / cs. $60.70

PSF004 12.75" Pallet Wrap  80 gauge  x 1500' 4 / cs. $64.75

Machine Pallet Wrap

c) PWST2065 20" Pallet Wrap x 6500' - 65 gauge each $89.00

PWST3065 30" Pallet Wrap x 6500' - 65 gauge each $123.20

PWST2070 20" Pallet Wrap x 6000' - 70 gauge each

PWST2075 20" Pallet Wrap x 5000' - 75 gauge each $79.00

PWST2080 20" Pallet Wrap x 6000' - 80 gauge each $101.10

PWST3080 30" Pallet Wrap x 6000' - 80 gauge each $151.65

PWST20120 20" Pallet Wrap x 4500' - 100 gauge each $94.75

PWST30120 30" Pallet Wrap x 4500' - 100 gauge each $142.15

PWST20135 20" Pallet Wrap x 4000' - 115 gauge each $96.90

PWST30135 30" Pallet Wrap x 4000' - 115 gauge each $145.35

Pouch Tape

d) MI3M830 #830 Pouch Tape - 4" x 6" case $312.75

e) MI3M832 #832 Pouch Tape - 6" x 10" case $700.95
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DE-ICING PRODUCTS
Rock Salt, Calcium Chloride, Magnesium Chloride

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Rock Salt

a) RSTS10 Sifto Rock Salt    10 kg poly bag $4.70

b) RSTS20 Sifto Rock Salt    20 kg poly bag $8.15

c) RSTS40 Sifto Rock Salt    40 kg poly bag $11.85

Calcium Chloride

d) CCTS50P 94%  Calcium Chloride Pellets    50lbs. poly bag $31.60

e) CCTS20F 74%  Calcium Chloride Flakes    20 kg. poly bag $22.70

f) CCTS40F 74%  Calcium Chloride Flakes    40 kg. poly bag $39.90

Magnesium Chloride

g) MCTS20 Magnesium Chloride   50 lbs. poly bag $32.65
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ALKALINE BATTERIES
D, C, A, AA, AAA AND 9v Batteries

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

Duracell Procell Batteries

BAJAPC1300 "D" size, 1.5v Battery - 72 batteries per case $107.50
BAJAPC1300E "D" size, 1.5v Battery each $1.65

BAJAPC1400 "C" size, 1.5v Battery - 72 per case 72 batteries per case $99.60
BAJAPC1400E "C" size, 1.5v Battery each $1.60

BAJAPC1500 "AA" size, 1.5v Battery - 144 per case 144 batteries per case $95.10
BAJAPC1500E "AA" size, 1.5v Battery each $0.75

BAJAPC2400 "AAA" size, 1.5v Battery - 144 per case 144 batteries per case $119.70
BAJAPC2400E "AAA" size, 1.5v Battery each $0.95

BAJAPC1604 "9V" size, Battery - 72 per case 72 batteries per case $177.35
BAJAPC1604E "9V" size, Battery each $2.70
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MATTING
Indoor Entrance Matting

Ref# Item # Product Pkg. Price

3M Nomad 8850 - Grey, Blue, Brown, Black (includes factory edging)

a) EM3M885035 Nomad 8850 Entrance Matting 3' x 5' each $214.70

b) EM3M8850310 Nomad 8850 Entrance Matting 3' x 10' each $429.35

c) EM3M885046 Nomad 8850 Entrance Matting 4' x 6' each $343.50

EM3M8850410 Nomad 8850 Entrance Matting 4' x 10' each $572.45

EM3M8850610 Nomad 8850 Entrance Matting 6' x 10' each $858.65

3M Nomad 8850 - Custom Lengths (does not include edging on ends)

EM3M8850C Nomad 8850 Custom - 3' 4' 6' widths square ft' $15.10

EM3M8850E Nomad 8850 Edging linear ft' $5.00

3M Nomad 5000 - Grey, Blue, Brown, Black (includes factory edging)

a) EM3M500035 Nomad 5000 Entrance Matting 3' x 5' each $217.20

b) EM3M5000310 Nomad 5000 Entrance Matting 3' x 10' each $347.50

c) EM3M500046 Nomad 5000 Entrance Matting 4' x 6' each $434.40

EM3M5000410 Nomad 5000 Entrance Matting 4' x 10' each $579.20

EM3M5000610 Nomad 5000 Entrance Matting 6' x 10' each $868.75

3M Nomad 5000 - Custom Lengths (does not include edging on ends)

EM3M5000C Nomad 5000 Custom - 3' 4' 6' widths square ft' $15.95

EM3M5000E Nomad 5000 Edging linear ft' $5.00
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